TPS2592Ax
TPS2592Bx
www.ti.com SLVSC11A –JUNE 2013–REVISED JUNE 2013
5V/12V eFuse with Over Voltage Protection and Blocking FET Control
Check for Samples: TPS2592Ax, TPS2592Bx
1FEATURES DESCRIPTION
The TPS2592xx family of eFuses are highly• 12V Protection – TPS2592Ax
integrated circuit protection and power management

TPS2592Bx
SLVSC11A –JUNE 2013–REVISED JUNE 2013 www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
PART NUMBER PART MARKING PACKAGE
TPS2592ALDRC 2592AL 10-pin DRC
TPS2592AADRC 2592AA 10-pin DRC
TPS2592BLDRC 2592BL 10-pin DRC
TPS2592BADRC 2592BA 10-pin DRC
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted) (1)